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UPCOMING EVENTS


September 30	Fun Run


October 19 - 21 	Scholastic Book Fair


October 21	Harvest Fest


October 26	School Store


November 17	K-2 P.E.N. Night 


November 22	Family Movie Night 


December 15	Cookies with Santa


January 19	Grades 3-5 P.E.N. Night


January 30	Huron’s Got Talent


February 10	Family Movie Night


February 27	Magazine Sale Kickoff 


March 2		Specials Night


TBD 		Scholastic Book Fair


March 23	TasteFest Dinner and Auction


March 29	School Store


April 13		Spring Fling


May 10		Walk & Bike to School Day


TBD		BOGO Book Fair


June 9	 	Field Day


June 14		School Store  


June 14	  	Fifth Grade Completion


June 15	  	Kindergarten Completion


June 15		Last Day of School








PTO MEETINGS


Mondays


(4:10 in the library)


September 19


October 10


November 28


January 9


March 6


May 15








BREAKS


November 23 – November 27:  Thanksgiving Break 


December 22 – January 3: Holiday Break


February 18 – 26: Mid-winter Break


April 1 – 9 - Spring Break 


April 14 – Good Friday


May 29 – Memorial Day





Music Programs


4th Grade – November 7


5th Grade – December 19


2nd  Grade – February 13


3rd  Grade – March 27


1st   Grade – April 17











HOLIDAY PARTIES


Mon. October 31  - Halloween


Wed. December 21 - Christmas


Tues. February 14 - Valentine’s Day





 








PROGRESS REPORTS/REPORT CARDS


Wednesday, October 26 – Progress Reports go home 


Friday, December 2 – End of First Trimester 


Wednesday, December 7 – Report Cards go home


Friday, January 27 – Progress Reports go home


Friday, March 10  – End of Second Trimester 


Wednesday, March 15 – Report Cards go home


Friday, May 5 – Progress Reports go home 


Tuesday, June 20 – Report Cards go home











PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCES


Wednesday, October 26 – Evening only


Thursday, October 27- Afternoon + Evening


Wednesday, March 15 – Evening only


Thursday, March 16 -  Evening only








PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAYS 


(No school for students)


Tuesday, November 8


Monday, January 16








HALF-DAY SCHEDULE 


(11: 59 Dismissal)


October 27  – PM 


October 28 – AM 


October 31 – PM


December 21 – AM


February 17 - PM


March 17 – AM


March 31 - PM


June 19 – AM


June 20 – PM 








Partial Days


(11:44 AM dismissal)


September 6 – AM


April 24 – PM


May 18 - AM








Picture Days


Fall:  September 29   


Spring: March 23  
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